Age
= Group

Age
& w N = Group

Age

o o ~ w N = Group

Position

Position

Position

Alderford Triathlon - Olympic Male Category

N Position »~ Position

Position

=N

a

30

61

105

Race
©  Number

—_

9 g Race
Number

-
-
o

340

Race
Number

o
N

115

343
114
74

34

Age

-
oo

28
26

26

w BTF Cat

o o o o BTFCat

m m m m m m BTFCat

First
Name

Oliver

First
Name

Jake
Sam
Harry

Hugh

First
Name

Tom

Jevan
Ryan
Christopher
Niall

Matthew

Last
Name

Birch jones

Last
Name

Fisher
Dorrington
Rowlings

Marsh

Last
Name

Garbett
Simpson
Speight
Simpson
Leggett

Edwards

Team
Name

Prestatyn RC

Team
Name

Leeds TC

eam
Name

Total Tri Training

PGC1 Coaching

Race_Ty

Olympic

Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic

Olympic

Start
Time

o
N
(o)
©
o
o

Start
Time

o
=
o
@
=)
S

07:03:00
07:03:00

07:03:00

Start
Time

o
N
=)
@
=)
S

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

Swim

00:25:26

Swim

00:19:21

00:30:51

00:37:50

00:42:46

Swim

00:22:37

00:30:38

00:38:27

00:39:21

00:46:20

00:43:30

-

-
00:01:33

-

-
00:01:00
00:00:00
00:02:26

00:05:04

-~

-
00:01:11
00:01:46
00:00:00
00:05:34
00:00:00

00:05:57

Bike

01:11:36

Bike

01:05:12
01:21:17
01:21:06

01:40:12

Bike

00:59:40
01:11:12
01:13:48
01:16:25
01:26:28

01:45:48

N
[

00:01:33

N
[

00:00:28
00:00:00
00:01:30

00:02:13

N
[

00:00:59
00:00:31
00:01:26
00:03:25
00:00:00

00:03:05

c
=
x

00:43:17

Run

00:36:06

00:51:31

00:48:57

00:59:08

Run

00:37:38
00:40:22
00:47:38
00:40:07
00:48:27

01:01:35

Total

o
0y
N
w

:25

Total

02:02:07

02:43:39

02:51:49

03:29:23

Total

02:02:05

02:24:29

02:41:19

02:44:52

03:01:15

03:39:55



Age

®© N o o A w N = Group

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Position

o Position

-
o

N
o

29

31

33

36

40

44

45

54

59

65

94

103

106

111

Number

124

20

127

43

67

54

81

89

26

117

116

35

58

85

63

134

101

32

33

30

33

30

32

34

34

30

34

34

32

30

34

32

31

n BTF Cat

m

-n

First
Name

Qisin
Ryan
Thomas
Hamish
Samuel
Jacob
Jack
Joe
Ben
Thomas
Callum
Jon
James
James
Alex
Luke
James
Thomas

Jonathan

Last
Name

Higgins
Bradburn
Turner
Chan
Walton
Frendo
Jones
Hidalgo
Mcgarrigle
Naraine
Davies
Sprague
Spacie
Fay

Hind
Morton
Hunt
Woodhead

Piper

Team
Name

N/a

[}
Q.

Race_Ty

Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic

Olympic

Start
Time

o
\'
o
w
o
o

07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00

07:03:00

Swim

00:27:32
00:27:12
00:26:13
00:32:08
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:32:05
00:40:38
00:33:55
00:34:45
00:32:42
00:39:05
00:34:22
00:37:48
00:38:58
00:40:03
00:34:38
00:34:00

00:44:12

-~

-
00:02:01
00:01:33
00:04:21
00:03:05
00:03:00
00:06:00
00:04:34
00:03:54
00:02:26
00:02:51
00:07:40
00:04:05
00:03:43
00:05:09
00:05:28
00:06:10
00:08:11
00:08:00

00:10:46

Bike

01:10:52
01:12:14
01:21:50
01:15:49
01:20:40
01:20:00
01:21:04
01:20:11
01:23:25
01:21:19
01:26:48
01:21:21
01:29:07
01:25:29
01:28:12
01:34:21
01:46:18
01:58:11

02:06:23

N
[

00:00:55
00:00:44
00:01:05
00:01:03
00:01:07
00:01:46
00:01:52
00:01:18
00:01:00
00:01:47
00:02:22
00:02:13
00:02:29
00:01:27
00:02:54
00:02:05
00:02:48
00:03:25

00:09:53

g
00:43:30
00:48:12
00:47:58
00:52:13
00:50:28
00:49:10
00:48:27
00:44:09
00:50:03
00:50:35
00:46:48
00:53:13
00:54:14
00:58:02
01:00:25
01:06:12
01:04:08
01:00:27

00:56:29

Total

02:24:50
02:29:55
02:41:27
02:44:18
02:45:25
02:47:07
02:48:02
02:50:10
02:50:49
02:51:17
02:56:20
02:59:57
03:03:55
03:07:55
03:15:57
03:28:51
03:36:03
03:44:03

04:07:43



Age

®© N o o A w N = Group

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Position

~ Position

(o)

14

15

23

25

26

27

32

37

38

43

99

104

108

112

Race
Number

N
B\

100
25
37
65
66
87

334
16
52

331
125
113
33
133
83
11

77

38

36

37

37

35

38

39

36

37

36

38

37

38

37

39

39

®© 06 06 6 06 0@ 6 06 06 06 @ 06 0@ 6 06 6 ®© o o BTFCat

First
Name

Gavin
Sam
Paul
Sam
Garry
Henry
Ben

Lee

lan
Richard
KURTIS
Jonathan
James
Mathew
Tom
Steven
Matt
Michael

Michael

Last
Name

Davies
Perrett
Crisford
Finney
Johnson
Jones
Mousley
Wild
Brownrigg
Hay
STORER
Vickers
Shinton
Edwards
Witcomb
McKenna
Bloor
Martell

Anders

o
Q.

Team
Name
Race_Ty

Total Tri Training Olympic
Wigan Wheelers & Olympic
Fat lads making a ' Olympic
Olympic
Triathlon Swim Sqi Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic

Olympic

Start
Time

o
~
o)
@
=)
S

07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00

07:03:00

Swim

00:28:44
00:29:39
00:26:09
00:33:05
00:28:58
00:28:11
00:29:02
00:37:19
00:35:56
00:28:37
00:31:07
00:32:39
00:33:25
00:41:04
00:41:39
00:44:36
00:48:04
00:44:15

00:40:11

-~

-
00:01:49
00:02:22
00:01:34
00:02:31
00:03:08
00:04:52
00:03:07
00:03:07
00:04:24
00:03:22
00:03:58
00:04:29
00:04:08
00:04:49
00:04:37
00:08:09
00:08:43
00:07:12

00:06:26

Bike

01:08:14
01:12:06
01:17:28
01:12:37
01:16:36
01:20:12
01:23:16
01:10:47
01:10:24
01:18:37
01:24:45
01:19:21
01:15:56
01:15:23
01:29:36
01:31:09
01:32:41
01:41:46

01:53:21

N
[T

00:01:50
00:00:51
00:00:57
00:00:58
00:01:30
00:02:55
00:02:56
00:01:40
00:01:24
00:01:48
00:01:13
00:02:11
00:02:00
00:01:39
00:01:59
00:07:02
00:04:39
00:01:54

00:04:05

g
00:44:40
00:41:08
00:50:25
00:47:40
00:47:22
00:46:06
00:44:01
00:50:16
00:51:04
00:54:24
00:47:24
00:50:05
00:55:00
00:54:36
00:52:35
00:59:26
01:04:14
01:11:29

01:24:21

Total

02:25:17
02:26:06
02:36:33
02:36:51
02:37:34
02:42:16
02:42:22
02:43:09
02:43:12
02:46:48
02:48:27
02:48:45
02:50:29
02:57:31
03:10:26
03:30:22
03:38:21
03:46:36

04:08:24



Age

®© N o o A w N = Group

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Position

«» Position

©

22

24

34

42

49

50

51

55

62

63

69

72

80

82

83

89

97

Race
Number

(o))
e

a
©

105

62

120

24

68

18

88

103

45

51

94

47

75

41

111

56

69

40

42
42
41
42
42
40
44
40
41
42
40
44
40
42
42
40

40

I T T XTI X X T T T TXT T T T T T T x x T =T BTFCat

First
Name

Gareth
Nick
John
Andy
Alan
David
Rob
Martin
alex
Christian
Angelo
James
Philip
Rob
Jonathan
Mark
Alex
David
Thomas

Sean

=

- Z - Z X o

Johns Cheshire Fire and Olympic
Holland Endurance peak Olympic
Rayson Olympic
Humm Olympic
Taylor Olympic
Cole Liverpool Vikings s Olympic
Jude Olympic
Burton Olympic
Murphy Olympic
Raduch Olympic
Ghisletta Wirral Olympic
Harwood Olympic
O'Malley Olympic
Green-Buckley Olympic
Luxford Olympic
Francis Olympic
Salgarh Olympic
Highton Staffird TC Olympic
Jupe Bronington Olympic
Frain Olympic

Start
Time

o
>
o
@
o
S

07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00

07:03:00

Swim

00:26:12

00:26:38

00:30:21

00:27:38

00:34:00

00:27:19

00:34:02

00:39:23

00:34:49

00:38:58

00:34:41

00:33:23

00:37:37

00:38:53

00:44:08

00:34:12

00:41:51

00:43:53

00:37:01

00:38:16

-~

-
00:01:42
00:02:50
00:03:26
00:04:43
00:02:13
00:03:08
00:02:33
00:04:44
00:02:57
00:05:22
00:03:36
00:04:30
00:06:40
00:04:02
00:03:18
00:04:38
00:03:52
00:04:26
00:04:41

00:03:24

£
21]
01:06:47
01:09:02
01:14:37
01:22:37
01:19:14
01:21:51
01:15:35
01:16:53
01:22:11
01:16:51
01:21:55
01:28:22
01:19:36
01:25:08
01:19:59
01:34:07
01:28:00
01:23:38
01:27:19

01:52:47

N
[T

00:00:40
00:01:29
00:00:57
00:03:00
00:01:12
00:01:28
00:01:20
00:02:08
00:00:49
00:01:46
00:01:23
00:03:40
00:02:18
00:01:51
00:01:48
00:01:34
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:04:53

00:01:03

c
=}

(14
00:38:58
00:47:19
00:44:43
00:44:04
00:45:41
00:53:26
00:56:57
00:49:27
00:51:59
00:50:44
00:55:13
00:52:57
00:56:55
00:56:19
00:58:12
00:56:09
00:57:27
00:59:23
01:03:50

00:54:38

Total

02:14:19

02:27:18

02:34:04

02:42:02

02:42:20

02:47:12

02:50:27

02:52:35

02:52:45

02:53:41

02:56:48

03:02:52

03:03:06

03:06:13

03:07:25

03:10:40

03:11:10

03:11:20

03:17:44

03:30:08



Age
Position

© ® N o o & w N = Group

= S ¥
- O

Age
© ® N o o & @ N = Group
Position

= S ¥
- O

Position

w
(63}

a
N

60

68

70

74

76

93

Position

—
—_

—_
~

46

56

58

71

81

88

95

98

Race

©
~

(o))
o

96
32
333
109
135
42

126

72

49

130

46

121

132

106

73

61

Number

Number

49
48
47
48
46
48

46

54
51
51
53
50
54
51

50

BTF Cat

« BTF Cat

First
Name

Jonty
Chris
Andrew
Jamie
John
Simon
Neil
Craig

Matthew

Sandeep

Chandan

First
Name

Matt
stephen
lan
Andy
John
Chris
Trevor
James
David
John

Caroline

Last
Name

Olufsen
Harvey
Oold
Duncan
Dowd
Rotheram
Worden
Freestone

Wade

Basavarajaiah

Aladakatti

Halsall
Wilson

Gill

Taylor
Winterman
Reid
Lakes

Hovington

Team
Name

Team
Name

o
Q.

Race_Ty

Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic

Olympic

o
Q.

Race_Ty

Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic

Olympic

Start
Time

0

\‘

:0

@
(o)

0
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00
07:03:00

07:03:00

Start
Time

o
N
(o)
@
o)
S

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

Swim

00:30:58
00:36:21
00:28:04
00:39:21
00:39:31
00:41:32
00:37:22
00:40:22
00:40:35
00:47:44

00:41:15

Swim

00:29:40
00:31:51
00:30:47
00:29:42
00:34:48
00:41:41
00:38:08
00:37:33
00:34:23
00:50:56

00:37:40

-~

-
00:04:20
00:05:34
00:02:44
00:04:37
00:07:28
00:07:24
00:05:31
00:05:23
00:16:42
00:07:40

00:07:39

-~

-
00:02:08
00:02:41
00:02:51
00:04:11
00:03:14
00:03:54
00:05:04
00:03:53
00:04:18
00:06:32

00:05:42

Bike

01:19:14
01:27:48
01:21:25
01:17:30
01:25:18
01:23:45
01:30:52
01:20:22
01:34:41
01:38:52

01:44:17

Bike

01:14:20
01:13:37
01:17:42
01:22:05
01:18:16
01:20:13
01:22:08
01:31:11
01:31:29
01:27:08

01:41:49

N
[T

00:01:51
00:06:49
00:01:37
00:01:23
00:03:22
00:02:59
00:04:43
00:02:17
00:03:31
00:02:54

00:02:44

N
-

00:01:18
00:01:24
00:01:20
00:01:40
00:01:31
00:01:14
00:02:37
00:00:56
00:01:26
00:02:09

00:03:17

g
00:50:59
00:51:22
01:01:30
00:57:59
00:49:55
00:51:01
00:50:04
01:00:32
00:51:56
00:53:56

01:08:10

Run

00:44:38
00:48:30
00:49:18
00:54:07
00:59:27
00:50:31
00:58:48
00:57:10
01:04:33
01:02:14

01:01:42

Total

02:47:22
02:54:16
02:55:20
03:00:50
03:05:34
03:06:41
03:08:32
03:08:56
03:27:25
03:31:06

03:44:05

Total

02:32:04
02:38:03
02:41:58
02:51:45
02:57:16
02:57:33
03:06:45
03:10:43
03:16:09
03:28:59

03:30:10



Age

® N o oo A w N = Group

Age

o o &~ w N = Group

-
o ©

11
12

Position

Position

Position

-
(o))

-
(0]

64
66
75
77

79

101

Position

IS
i

S
oo

91

92

110

Race
Number

23

95

91

107

123

122

48

71

76

112

39

15

Race
Number

82

332

79

92

36

59

58

57

58

55

58

59

59

55

64

61

62

X X X X X X X X X X X =X = BTFcCat

~ BTF Cat

-

First
Name

Jeremy
Martin
Finbarr
steve
David
Geoff
Mark
Simon
Mark
Tom
Mark
Nigel

Jason

First
Name

Steven
Paul
Colin
Steve
michael

lan

Last
Name

Dawes
Clifford
OKeeffe
nixon
Rich
Trow
Thomas
Grumett
Krassowski
Lyons
Sangan
Fletcher

Brown

ast
Name

-l

Benger
McGregor
Calderbank
Mayer
norris

Fearnley

>
|_I
(V]
g E
e 2 ¢ 3
Nantwich TC Olympic
Nottingham TC Olympic
Olympic

South Cheshire TC Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
Olympic

Total Tri Training Olympic

Stafford TC Olympic
Total tri training  Olympic
Olympic
Olympic
>
I_I
(V]

5 5
e 2 ¢ 2
Stafford TC Olympic
Mersey Tri Olympic
Salford cycling Olympic
Steve Mayer Olympic

TCC Endurance  Olympic

SYtri Olympic

Start
Time

o
>
(o)
@
(=)
o

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

Start
Time

0

\‘

:0

@
(o)

0

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

07:03:00

Swim

00:27:06
00:34:43
00:32:36
00:41:29
00:30:29
00:34:15
00:36:18
00:37:21
00:41:06
00:37:48
00:38:03
00:44:17

00:57:50

Swim

00:31:39
00:34:10
00:39:12
00:34:44
00:39:42

00:51:14

-

|—
00:03:31

00:04:03

00:04:48

00:04:03

00:03:44

00:04:09

00:06:05

00:04:14

00:04:12

00:06:36

00:03:09

00:09:16

00:07:45

-

-
00:04:21

00:03:30

00:04:51

00:04:27

00:04:33

00:05:45

Bike

01:13:09
01:14:12
01:19:32
01:23:54
01:25:00
01:25:32
01:23:06
01:31:55
01:25:04
01:30:33
01:29:34
01:27:58

01:36:47

Bike

01:16:37
01:17:25
01:17:21
01:43:22
01:33:26

01:47:20

N
[

00:02:48

00:01:23

00:01:35

00:02:25

00:01:14

00:01:38

00:03:21

00:01:40

00:01:55

00:02:12

00:02:16

00:02:50

00:02:22

N
[

00:02:13

00:02:05

00:02:25

00:00:00

00:02:46

00:02:26

c
S
14

00:51:09
00:46:53
00:50:17
00:51:49
01:03:36
01:03:20
01:00:50
00:55:21
00:59:07
00:55:48
01:09:03
01:07:19

01:03:10

Run

00:55:22

00:55:03

01:00:46

01:01:37

01:03:53

01:16:47

Total

02:37:43
02:41:14
02:48:48
03:03:40
03:04:03
03:08:54
03:09:40
03:10:31
03:11:24
03:12:57
03:22:05
03:31:40

03:47:54

Total

02:50:12
02:52:13
03:04:35
03:24:10
03:24:20

04:03:32



Age
N = Group
Position
Position
Race
Number
S Age

@
@
(o2}

»
= = BTF Cat

—
o
N
~
o

>
|_I
() () () —_
BE EE 35 2, ¢ g s 3
c =z JZ e 2 ¢ 2 n - » - i A & -
Alec Mousley Olympic 07:03:00 00:33:20 00:05:42 01:28:54 00:03:22 01:03:51  03:15:09
Phil Klein Nantwich TC Olympic 07:03:00 00:39:08 00:06:50 01:36:12 00:04:24 01:06:40 03:33:14



